Coquitlam Crunch Diversity Challenge 2018
September 8, 2018 COQUITLAM

Results By TRIO Sport Events Ltd. TRIO Sport Events  www.trioevents.ca TR CHALLENGE
Stair Master

Female 15 and Under

Place Name Overall Time
1 Addison Kim 9 3:17.0

Female 16 to 35

Place Name Overall Time
1 Carmen Lee 1 2:16.5
2 Kait Swales 3 2:38.2
3 Leigh Brandt 4 2:45.9
4 Ashleen Pratap 8 3:16.0
Female 36 to 65

Place Name Overall Time
1 Tara Carruthers 2 2:30.4
2 Shelby Muphy 5 3:01.2
3 Lori Brotto 6 3:04.3
4 Shelly-Lynne Scott 7 3:06.7
5 Sandra Vrba 10 3:17.8
Male 15 and Under

Place Name Overall Time
1 Tae Kim 9 2:24.2
2 Brenen Kim 13 2:42.9
3 Nicholas Reis 20 3:51.0
4 Marcus Reis 21 4:05.8
5 Lucas Reis 22 4:25.4
Male 16 to 35

Place Name Overall Time
1 Nick Macdonald 1 1:34.0
2 Shaun Stephens-Whale 2 1:40.0
3 Ryan Walton 3 1:43.4
4 Steven Hughes 5 1:56.3
5 Kyle Scott 10 2:29.7
6 Elisa Whitman McLallen 11 2:33.5
7 Reed Johnson 12 2:35.5
8 Ryan Swan 16 2:55.8
9 Jaroo Cowan 17 2:55.8
10 Hemanshu Patel 18 2:57.1


http://www.trioevents.ca/
http://www.coquitlamcrunch.com/

Male 36 to 65

Place Name

Masamichi Shibata
Dean Brandt
Thierry Joffre

Erie Kalnins

Jim McKay

James Lapreme
Colin Hamilton

NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Male 66 and Over

Place Name
1 Wylie McLallen

Overall
4

6

7

8

14

15

19

Overall
23

Time

1:48.9
2:02.2
2:12.9
2:23.3
2:48.2
2:53.0
2:58.8

Time
5:03.7


http://www.coquitlamcrunch.com/

