Coquitlam Crunch Diversity Challenge 2018

September 8, 2018

Results By TRIO Sport Events Ltd. TRIO Sport Events www.trioevents.ca





Stair Master

Female 15 and Under

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Addison Kim	9	3:17.0

Female 16 to 35

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Carmen Lee	1	2:16.5
2	Kait Swales	3	2:38.2
3	Leigh Brandt	4	2:45.9
4	Ashleen Pratap	8	3:16.0

Female 36 to 65

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Tara Carruthers	2	2:30.4
2	Shelby Muphy	5	3:01.2
3	Lori Brotto	6	3:04.3
4	Shelly-Lynne Scott	7	3:06.7
5	Sandra Vrba	10	3:17.8

Male 15 and Under

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Tae Kim	9	2:24.2
2	Brenen Kim	13	2:42.9
3	Nicholas Reis	20	3:51.0
4	Marcus Reis	21	4:05.8
5	Lucas Reis	22	4:25.4

Male 16 to 35

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Nick Macdonald	1	1:34.0
2	Shaun Stephens-Whale	2	1:40.0
3	Ryan Walton	3	1:43.4
4	Steven Hughes	5	1:56.3
5	Kyle Scott	10	2:29.7
6	Elisa Whitman McLallen	11	2:33.5
7	Reed Johnson	12	2:35.5
8	Ryan Swan	16	2:55.8
9	Jaroo Cowan	17	2:55.8
10	Hemanshu Patel	18	2:57.1

Male 36 to 65

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Masamichi Shibata	4	1:48.9
2	Dean Brandt	6	2:02.2
3	Thierry Joffre	7	2:12.9
4	Erie Kalnins	8	2:23.3
5	Jim McKay	14	2:48.2
6	James Lapreme	15	2:53.0
7	Colin Hamilton	19	2:58.8

Male 66 and Over

Place	Name	Overall	Time
1	Wylie McLallen	23	5:03.7